



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
TABULATION OF BIDS  
Charter Township of Chesterfield  
Webber Paddle  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1224

DATE: 6/25/2019  
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**VENDOR RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Z Contractors, Inc.	\$	950,022.29
2	Anglin Civil	\$	1,255,525.00 *
3	R&E Development Group, LLC	\$	1,435,733.00 *, **, ***, ****

\* CORRECTED MATH BY ENGINEER

\*\* INCLUDED WITH CONCRETE

\*\*\*INCLUDED WITH ASPHALT

\*\*\*\*INCLUDED WITH BUILDING



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Charter Township of Chesterfield  
 Webber Paddle  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1224

Z Contractors, Inc.  
 50500 Design Lane  
 Shelby Township, Mi 48315

Anglin Civil  
 13000 Newburgh Rd  
 Livonia, MI 48150

R&E Development Group, LLC  
 17500 23 Mile Road  
 Macomb, MI 48044

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Z Contractors, Inc.		Anglin Civil		R&E Development Group, LLC		
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1.	_Bonds, Insurance, and Mobilization, 3% Max.	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00	37,400.00	37,400.00		21,000.00	
2.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,572.29	2,572.29	18,750.00	18,750.00		16,170.00	
3.	_Soil Erosion Controls	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,750.00	3,750.00		16,975.00	
4.	_Clearing	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		37,670.00	
5.	_Site Demolition	1	Ea	15,000.00	15,000.00	43,750.00	43,750.00		25,520.00	
6.	Earthwork	1	LS	299,000.00	299,000.00	43,750.00	43,750.00		603,670.00	
7.	_Subgrade, Undercutting	100	Cyd	70.00	7,000.00	62.50	6,250.00	98.00	9,800.00	*
8.	Edge Trimming	320	Lft	8.00	2,560.00	18.75	6,000.00	0.00	0.00	
9.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	4,625	Syd	10.00	46,250.00	12.50	57,812.50 *	16.25	75,156.25	*
10.	Gravel Parking, 8 inch	425	Syd	17.00	7,225.00	15.00	6,375.00	18.30	7,777.50	*
11.	Geotextile Separator, Woven	4,200	Syd	2.00	8,400.00	3.75	15,750.00	6.45	27,090.00	*
12.	Curb Face Walk, Conc.	110	Lft	40.00	4,400.00	75.00	8,250.00	0.00	29,420.00	
13.	_Conc Pad	28	Sft	10.00	280.00	62.50	1,750.00	0.00	0.00	**
14.	HMA, 13A	265	Tons	115.00	30,475.00	168.75	44,718.75	0.00	160,420.00	
15.	HMA, 36A	490	Tons	125.00	61,250.00	168.75	82,687.50	0.00	0.00	***
16.	HMA, 5E3	56	Tons	120.00	6,720.00	168.75	9,450.00	0.00	0.00	***
17.	HMA, 4E3	56	Tons	120.00	6,720.00	168.75	9,450.00	0.00	0.00	***
18.	HMA, 2E3	112	Tons	120.00	13,440.00	168.75	18,900.00	0.00	0.00	***
19.	Shoulder, Class I, 6 inch	250	Syd	19.00	4,750.00	18.75	4,687.50	16.25	4,062.50	*
20.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,475	Sft	6.00	8,850.00	13.75	20,281.25	0.00	0.00	**
21.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	100	Sft	7.50	750.00	15.75	1,575.00	0.00	0.00	**
22.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Lft	40.00	400.00	75.00	750.00	0.00	0.00	**
23.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,875.00	6,875.00	0.00	10,795.00	
24.	Dr Structure Cover, Storm Manhole	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00	6,010.00	
25.	Culv, CSP, 18 inch, Tr Det B	80	Lft	75.00	6,000.00	187.50	15,000.00	79.55	6,364.00	*
26.	Culv End Section, Metal, 18 inch	2	Ea	450.00	900.00	812.50	1,625.00	645.00	1,290.00	*
27.	Water Service, 1.5 inch, Copper	45	Lft	75.00	3,375.00	125.00	5,625.00	59.75	2,688.75	*



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Charter Township of Chesterfield  
 Webber Paddle  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1224

Z Contractors, Inc.  
 50500 Design Lane  
 Shelby Township, Mi 48315

Anglin Civil  
 13000 Newburgh Rd  
 Livonia, MI 48150

R&E Development Group, LLC  
 17500 23 Mile Road  
 Macomb, MI 48044

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Z Contractors, Inc.		Anglin Civil		R&E Development Group, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	Sewer Service, 6 inch, Sch 40 PVC	65	Lft	85.00	5,525.00	125.00	8,125.00	65.00	4,225.00 *
29.	Guardrail	90	Lft	57.00	5,130.00	93.75	8,437.50	100.00	9,000.00 *
30.	_Floating Dock/Kayak Launch	1	Ea	38,000.00	38,000.00	63,750.00	63,750.00	0.00	48,195.00
31.	_Gangway	2	Ea	12,400.00	24,800.00	6,250.00	12,500.00	0.00	17,662.00
32.	_Floating Dock/Fishing Pier	1	Ea	40,000.00	40,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	0.00	48,827.00
33.	_Bathroom/Pavilion Building	1	LS	185,000.00	185,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	0.00	221,305.00
34.	_Signage and Striping	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	31,250.00	31,250.00	0.00	14,420.00
35.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	0.00	10,220.00
36.	_Conduit, PVC, Sch. 40, 3 inch	250	Lft	4.00	1,000.00	50.00	12,500.00	0.00	0.00 ****
37.	_Conduit, PVC, Sch. 40, 1-1/2 inch	500	Lft	4.00	2,000.00	37.50	18,750.00	0.00	0.00 ****
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>									
				\$	<b>950,022.29</b>	\$	<b>1,255,525.00 *</b>	\$	<b>1,435,733.00 *</b>

\* CORRECTED MATH BY ENGINEER

\*\* INCLUDED WITH CONCRETE

\*\*\*INCLUDED WITH ASPHALT

\*\*\*\*INCLUDED WITH BUILDING